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Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H 4817 General Bill, By Ligon, Simrill, McGarry, B. Newton, Atkinson, R. Williams, Wheeler, Hardee, Gagnon, Hill,
Huggins, Taylor and Blackwell
Summary: Shortline Railroad Modernization Act
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO ENACT THE "SHORT LINE RAILROAD
MODERNIZATION ACT" BY ADDING SECTION 12-6-3810 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AN INCOME TAX CREDIT EQUAL TO
FIFTY PERCENT OF AN ELIGIBLE TAXPAYER'S QUALIFIED RAILROAD RECONSTRUCTION OR REPLACEMENT
EXPENDITURES, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE TAX CREDIT.
01/19/22 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 7)
01/19/22 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 7)
02/01/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McGarry, B.Newton
02/15/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Atkinson
02/16/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams, Wheeler
02/23/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hardee
03/08/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gagnon, Hill
03/10/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins
03/15/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor
03/31/22 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 30)
04/06/22 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell
04/06/22 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Caskey, Dabney, McCabe, Jones, Bennett, May, Magnuson (House

Journal-page 75)
04/06/22 House Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Magnuson, May, McCabe, Dabney, Caskey, Bennett, Jones

(House Journal-page 141)
04/06/22 House Amended (House Journal-page 149)
04/06/22 House Read second time (House Journal-page 149)
04/06/22 House Roll call Yeas-106  Nays-3 (House Journal-page 152)
04/07/22 House Read third time and sent to Senate
04/07/22 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
04/07/22 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 10)
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